

MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006

E-mail: mrfshare@mrfmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28295087

CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrftyres.com

### 071/SH/LSC/NSE/BSE/KGG December 21, 2018

**REGISTERED AD** 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Plot No.C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra [E] Mumbai 400 051

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sirs,

# ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

This is to advise that we have been informed of loss of share certificate by the Shareholder(s)/Claimant(s) as per details furnished hereunder. The Company has been requested to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of lost original share certificate by the Shareholder(s)/Claimant(s).

We request you to notify the loss of share certificate in your Exchange and shall thank you to confirm the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For MRF LIMITED

GM-Secretarial

Encl. a/a

Details of Share Certificate reported lost:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Share Cert No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.	
				From	To
Mr. Pranshanker Balashankar	V00618 /	57351 /	06 /	1848271 1874644	1848275 1874644
Vyas /		TOTAL	06 /		

SEAL OF THE SR. POLICE INSPECTOR, GHATKOPAR POLICE STATION MUMBAI



## GHATKOPAR POLICE STATION, MUMBAI.

#### CERTIFICATE FOR LOST DOCUMENTS

DATE :- 17/11/2018

This is to certify that Shri PRANSHANKAR BALASHANKAR VYAS,
Residing at: B - 4, K.K. Smruti, New Maneklal Estate, Narshi Mehta Marg,
Ghatkopar West, Mumbai - 400086 have came personally in this Police Station
and lodged complaint that their under noted Share certificates have been lost on
23.10.1997 at 10.00 Am while shifting from his old residence to his above new
residence address.

The details of Lost Share Certificates are as below :-

Name of Company: MRF LIMITED (Face Value Rs. 10/-)

 Folio No.
 Share Cert. No.
 Distinctive Nos.
 No. of Shares

 V00618
 57351
 1848271 - 1848275
 05

 V00618
 57351
 1874644
 01

 Total
 06

Name of Shareholder: PRANSHANKAR BALASHANKAR VYAS

The complaint for above lost share certificates have been recorded in our register vide complaint no. <u>5174/2018</u> dated <u>17/11/2018</u> in this Ghatkopar Police Station and issued this Certificate.

Sd/-Police Station Inspector, Ghatkopar Police Station, Mumbai

2 6 NOV 2018



2 1 DEC 2018

HARKISHIN B. SHARMA
ADVOCATE & NOTARY
1, OJAS BLDG, GROUND FLOCR
VEAR RATION OFFICE, S. N. ROAD
MULUND (W), MUMBAI-400 080



# घाटकोपर पोलीस ठाणे, मुंबई. गहाळ वस्तुंचे प्रमाणपत्र

दिनांक:- १७ /१९/२०१८

असे प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की श्री/श्रीमंती प्राह्मा है है । खाला है कि है व्यास शिव है की रिष्ठ, के के स्मृती, न्यु पाणिकलाल इस्तेब, माली पेटता प्रार्थी, द्या टिलीप ((प), सेवई-८६.

यांनी आज रोजी पोलीस ठाणेस प्रत्यक्ष येवून लेखी अर्जाद्वारे कळविले को, त्यांचे दि. 29/90 /१९६७ रोजी १० - ७ वा. वाहते घटाची चिटींग

327

असताना खालील नमुद कागदगत्रे/वस्तु कोठेतरी पडुन गहाळ झाले. तरी त्याची शहानिशा करून खालील वस्तु गहाळ झाल्याचे प्रमाणपत्र सादर करत आहोत.

गहाळ झालेल्या वस्तुचे वर्णन :--

8) MRF LIMITED (face Value Rs. 10).

2) follo NO SHARE NO. DISTIBNUE NO SHARS.

VE 3) VOO618 57351 1848271-1848275 15

8) VOIG18 57351 1874644 - 61

NAME OF SHARE HOLDER:—
PRANSHANKAR BALASHANKAR YYAS,
सदर बाबत घाटकोपर पोलीस ठाणे गहाळ रिजस्टर क्रमांक 4908/२०१८,
दिनांक १७ /१९/२०१८ अन्वये नोंद घेवून प्रमाणपत्र देण्यात आले आहे.

ठाणे अंगलदार, घाटकोपर पोलीस ठाणे, मुंबई



MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006

E-mail: mrfshare@mrfmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28295087

CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrftyres.com

071/SH/LSC/NSE/BSE/KGG December 20, 2018 **REGISTERED AD** 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Plot No.C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra [E] Mumbai 400 051

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sirs,

## ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

This is to advise that we have been informed of loss of share certificate by the Shareholder(s)/Claimant(s) as per details furnished hereunder. The Company has been requested to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of lost original share certificate by the Shareholder(s)/Claimant(s).

We request you to notify the loss of share certificate in your Exchange and shall thank you to confirm the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For MRF/LIMITED

GM<sup>L/</sup>Secretarial Encl. a/a

**Details of Share Certificate reported lost:** 

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Share Cert No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.	
				From	To
Mr. Sardarilal Mehra (Decd)	M00735 /	16984	20	751191	751210
Mr. Manoj Mehra (Claimant) /		49911	10	1568295	1568304
		68086	09	2081863	2081871
		88918	19	2816368	2816386
		110053	07	1127989	1127995
		149927	07	2847870	2847876
		TOTAL	72 /	-	

# FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

In Respect of Non Cognizable Offence

(Under Section 155 crpc)

P.S.: SushantLok

District: GURUGRAM... NCR No: 607 Date: 03.12.2018

1. Act(s)

Section(s):

(i) Code of criminal Procedure 1974

155 CRPC

2. Occurrence of Offence:

(a) Information received at P.S.

(b) General Diary Reference:

(c) Occurrence Date:

Date: 03.12.18

Time 04:50

G.D. No.: Spl G.D. G.D. Time: 04:50

Place. Sec 42 Gurugram

Mr. Manoj Mehra G/O Late. Mr Sardari Lal 3. Name & Residence of Complainant:-Mehra 94 Arjun Marg Phase 1 GGM

4. NCR Contents: Complainant Reported about lost of Share Certificates of MRF Ltd from dt 10 jul 2018 to 20 jul 2018 during shifting of his office from delhi to gurugram Somewhere and details of Shares certificates is as -

- W-1		C. Hifinata no	Distinctive Number	No of Shares
Folio no	Share hoder name	Certificate no	751191-751210	20
M00735 Sri Sardari Lal Mehra	16984	1568295-1568304	10	
	49911		9	
	68086	2081863-2081871	10	
	88918	2816368-2816386	19	
	110053	1127989-1127995	7	
	149927	2847870-2847876	7	

5. Paritculars of properties involved (Attach Separate sheet, if necessary):

6. Name and full address of witness:

7. R.O.A.C.:

Signature / Thumb Impression

Of The Complainant/ informant:

Signature of Officer

Name: SANJIV

lank: ASI

in Callles in